
                  DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME TEAM Gm VISITING TEAM
13-Apr Saturday 10:00am Gazebo Gabelli Funds 1 Signworks
13-Apr Saturday 11:30am Gazebo Marini's 2 Dalia State Farm

16-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Gazebo Marini's 3 Gabelli Funds q

18-Apr Thursday 6:00pm Gazebo Dalia State Farm 4 Signworks

20-Apr Saturday 10:00am Gazebo Marini's 5 Signworks
20-Apr Saturday 11:30am Gazebo Dalia State Farm 6 Gabelli Funds

23-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Gazebo Dalia State Farm 7 Marini's
25-Apr Thursday 6:00pm Gazebo Signworks 8 Gabelli Funds

27-Apr Saturday 10:00am Gazebo Gabelli Funds 9 Marini's
27-Apr Saturday 11:30am Gazebo Signworks 10 Dalia State Farm

30-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Gazebo Signworks 11 Marini's
2-May Thursday 6:00pm Gazebo Gabelli Funds 12 Dalia State Farm

4-May Saturday 10:00am Gazebo Marini's 13 Dalia State Farm
4-May Saturday 11:30am Gazebo Gabelli Funds 14 Signworks

7-May Tuesday 6:00pm Gazebo Marini's 15 Gabelli Funds
9-May Thursday 6:00pm Gazebo Dalia State Farm 16 Signworks

11-May Saturday 10:00am Gazebo Marini's 17 Signworks
11-May Saturday 11:30am Gazebo Dalia State Farm 18 Gabelli Funds

14-May Tuesday 6:00pm Gazebo Dalia State Farm 19 Marini's
16-May Thursday 6:00pm Gazebo Signworks 20 Gabelli Funds

18-May Saturday 10:00am Gazebo Gabelli Funds 21 Marini's
18-May Saturday 11:30am Gazebo Signworks 22 Dalia State Farm

21-May Tuesday 6:00pm Gazebo Signworks 23 Marini's
23-May Thursday 6:00pm Gazebo Gabelli Funds 24 Dalia State Farm

1-Jun ALL STAR DAY

                           AWARD CEREMONY - LYON PARK  - JUNE 15th

Team Head Coach Phone Email

Dalia State Farm Chris Lewis 203-871-9714 chrisjlewis203@gmail.com

Gabelli Funds Henry Encarnacion 646-265-9877 henry.encarnacion@gmail.com

Marini's Deli Chad Charney 914-494-1675 coachchadcharney@gmail.com

The Signworks Ben McLaughlin 607-280-8637 mclaughlin.ben@gmail.com

PORT CHESTER YOUTH BASEBALL LEAGUE
2024 T Ball Schedule


